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e ROYAL SCOTS CLUB ,
Christmas

s#0pening Hours,

The Club will be closed from Sunday 22nd December and will re-open on
Saturday 28th December.
We will close again on Wednesday 1st January and reopen on Friday 3rd

January.
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Sunday 22nd December CLOSED NS
Monday 23rd December CLOSED * 7?(~
Christmas Eve CLOSED
Christmas Day CLOSED
Boxing Day CLOSED
Friday 27th December Dinner 18:00-20:30
Saturday 28th December Lunch 12:00-15:00 | Dinner 18:00-20:30
Sunday 29th December CLOSED
Monday 30th December Lunch 12:00-15:00 | Dinner 18:00-20:30
Tuesday 31st December Lunch 12:00-15:00 | Dinner 18:00-20:30
Wednesday 1st January CLOSED
Thursday 2nd January CLOSED
Friday 3rd January Dinner 18:00-20:30
Saturday 4th January Lunch 12:00-15:00 | Dinner 18:00-20: 30 y
Sunday 5th January CLOSED

Bar food will be available on
Friday 3rd January
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